

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2554/2025

Ajay Gaur Proprietor M/s Ajay Construction
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Akshat Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore, AAAG for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

13/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 07.04.2026.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J